

Present: Sh KS Saini, Adv counsel for the petitioner
Sh Puneet Bassi, Adv counsel for respondent.

On request Case is adjourned to 26.3.2018 for consideration on the application.

Dated: 26.2.2018

(Rajji)

(Stenographer)

Next Date: 26.3.2018

Purpose:

(Bagicha Singh) PCS,

Addl. CJSD/SDJM/Dasuya

UID no: PB0264