

Shabnam Vs Balwinder Singh GW 14-2018

Present. Sh. Deepak Kumar, Adv, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Pritam Lal, Adv, counsel for respondent.

Written reply filed. Copy supplied. Now to come upon
03.11.2018 for filing rejoinder.

Date of Order: 01.10.2018
Purushottam Kumar Stenographer-II
Next Date: 03.11.2018
Purpose: _____

(Parminder Kaur Bains)
ACJ/SD/Batala
UID No.PB0346